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NEILL CLERK CAPITAL LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

LIMITED
Postcode W1X 1DB

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COLLEGIATE HALLS V LIMITED

FROEBEL COLLEGE I LIMITED

KING'S COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE IV
LIMITED

KING'S COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE Il
LIMITED

KING'S COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE |
LIMITED

KING'S COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE Il
LIMITED

COLLEGIATE HALLS II LIMITED

COLLEGIATE HALLS Il LIMITED
COLLEGIATE HALLS I LIMITED
COLLEGIATE HALLS IV LIMITED
CORPUS CHRISTI DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED
CORPUS CHRISTI | LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

NEILL CLERK CAPITAL

Number

Number
02850338

02850336

02850977

02817430

02817421

02817435

02819750

02819751

02819742

02821028

02752650

02785574

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903702826

903702826

31 Sackville Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/11/1993

27/10/1993

01/09/1993

21/07/1993

21/07/1993

21/07/1993

25/06/1993

25/06/1993

25/06/1993

25/06/1993

21/05/1993

10/02/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

06/01/1997

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



